South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 28, 2024, 03:08:50 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4386 General Bill, By Forrest
Summary: Robust rehorse

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 50-13-647 SO AS TO PROHIBIT
THE TAKING, HARMING, OR KILLING OF ROBUST REDHORSE.

04/26/23
04/26/23

02/14/24

02/27/24
02/27/24
02/28/24
02/28/24
02/28/24
04/16/24

House
House

House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 108)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 108)

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 3)

Read second time (House Journal-page 43)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 43)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 26)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 11)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 8)

Page 1 of 1



