South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 03:08:50 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4386 General Bill, By Forrest

Summary: Robust rehorse

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 50-13-647 SO AS TO PROHIBIT

THE TAKING, HA	RMING, OR KILLING	OF ROBUST REDHORSE.
----------------	-------------------	---------------------

04/26/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 108)
04/26/23	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 108)
02/14/24	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 3)
02/27/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 43)
02/27/24	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 43)
02/28/24	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 26)
02/28/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)
02/28/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/16/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 8)